
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 18-3417

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/7/2018

Title: Ordinance approving a change order in the amount of $575,000.00 to increase a construction contract
with J3 Company LLC to $16,584,601.32 for Terminal Area Taxiways - Package 2 at the San Antonio
International Airport. [Carlos Contreras, Assistant City Manager; Russell Handy, Director, Aviation]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Aviation Contract

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. change Order, 2. Draft Ordinance, 3. Ordinance 2018-06-07-0410, 4. Staff Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Motion to ApproveCity Council A Session6/7/2018 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

